## **Product Details**

Item Code	Item Name	Photo
PCD-FC-S12-05M	DP Pigtail 1 METER FC	
PCD-FC-SM-02M-0.9	Pigtail ST Single Mode 0.9mm 2M	A.V.ON
Patchcord 12Core	Patchcord 12Core FC/APC to E2K 65M	31 0 700°
PCD-E2-FC-SD-10M,02M	Patchcord E2K to FC SM Duplex 10M,20M	NO 707
PCD-E2-FC-SM-02M,05M,10M	Patchcord E2K to FC SM Simplex 2M,5M,10M	arm.
PCD-FC-FC-SD-10M	Patchcord FC to FC SM Duplex 10M	- ataz
PCD-FC-FC-SM-10M	Patchcord FC to FC SM Simplex 10M	The state of the s
PCD-FC-LC-SD-10M	Patchcord FC to LC SM Duplex 10M	
PCD-FC-LC-SM-10M	Patchcord FC to LC SM Simplex 10M	
PCD-FC-SC-SD-10M	Patchcord FC to SC SM Duplex 10M	
PCD-FC-SC-SM-10M	Patchcord FC to SC SM Simplex 10M	

1 of 2 11/2/2012 3:30 PM

PCD-FA-LA-30M	Patchcord FC/APC to LC/APC SM Sim 30M	
PCD-LC-LC-SM-10M	Patchcord LC to LC SM Simplex 10M	
PCD-LC-SC-SD-10M	Patchcord LC to SC SM Duplex 10M	
PCD-LC-SC-SM-10M	Patchcord LC to SC SM Simplex 10M	and the second
PCD-SC-SC-MD-3M	Patchcord SC to SC MM Duplex 3M	
PCD-SC-SC-SM-10M	Patchcord SC to SC SM Simplex 10M	
PCD-SC-ST-MM-15M	Patchcord SC to ST Multimode 15M	
PCD-FC-S12-05M	Pigtail C/A Soft Walled 12C 5M (3M Brand)	J
PCD-ST-ST-MM-20M	Patchcord ST to ST Multimode 20M	
PCD-E2-SM-5M	Pigtail E2K Single Mode 5M (Blue)	80.00
PCD-FC-SM-1M	Pigtail FC Single Mode 0.9mm 1M (Yellow)	See 20
PCD-FC-SM-02M-0.9	Pigtail FC Single Mode 0.9mm 2M LDS	
PCD-FC-SM-05M	Pigtail FC Single Mode 0.9mm 5M	Salar
PCD-SC-MM-2M	Pigtail SC Multimode 0.9mm 2M	
PCD-SC-SM-2M	Pigtail SC Single Mode 0.9mm 2M	

2 of 2